
LOT 37 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2, EX 
LOT OF 37, RUN NW'LY ALONG ARC O
96.36 FT, S40W 96.89 FT TO POB, 

CASTILLO MICHAEL DEL/UPSHAW JESSICA
207 SW CREST GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-337
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARINA ANGELA STEELE

CASTILLO MICHAEL DE

1191/1440 3/29/2010 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & THELMA MOORE (

MARINA STEELE, ROBE
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16430 SFR 260 12/22/1999

2023HX Base Yr

207 SW CREST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,355 123.7500 138.60 326,403 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1715

BAS 1,715 100 1,715 178,274

FGR 462 55 254 26,403

FOP 70 30 21 2,183

UDG 480 55 264 27,443

UEP 168 60 101 10,499

2,895 2,355 244,802

BAS= W13  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W2 UEP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W32 S31
E14 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E14 FGR=  S22 E21 N22 W21$
E21 N31$ PTR= N30 UDG= N24 W20 S24 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 275.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 413

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,673.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,510

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 64.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,152

5,075

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


